

SANTO DOMINGO TRIBAL HOUSING AUTHORITY

P.O. Box 10, Santo Domingo Pueblo, NM 87052 (505) 465-1003 / (505) 465-1012 (F)

PUBLIC NOTICE

The Santo Domingo Tribal Housing Authority is required to submit an Annual Performance Report (APR) to the Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) to outline what was planned and accomplished during each fiscal year.

The DRAFT 2021 Annual Performance Report is available for review and comment. You can review the latest draft version on the SDTHA website at: www.sdtha.org. If you prefer, you can also have a copy emailed to you for your review.

If you want a copy of the draft APR emailed to you, please email Executive Director at bkristovich@sdtha.org

Comments on the APR can be sent to the Executive Director by March 30, 2022 at bkristovich@sdtha.org

If you have any questions, you can also call Brook B. Kristovich, Executive Director at (505) 465-1003.

Posted:

Tribal Facebook
SDTHA Housing Office
Santo Domingo Pueblo Post Office
Santo Domingo Pueblo Community Center